
Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-03-19 01:47

Final Results
UKPSA Birdshot Summer Postal League 2022

2022-03-01
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UKPSA Birdshot Summer Postal League 2022 -
Results

OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 694.9233 77. James Pearman Open - U GBR

2 95.19 661.5087 4. Nick Weber Open SS U GBR

3 93.09 646.8905 73. Anthony Witts Open SS U GBR

4 56.25 390.9122 37. Peter Dronfield Open S U GBR

5 26.00 180.6489 17. Jeremy Thornton Open S U GBR

6 21.17 147.1274 86. Mike Shiew Open - U GBR

7 20.90 145.2694 13. Graeme Cushion Open SS U GBR

8 20.47 142.2352 83. Bhajan Khalsa Open - U GBR

9 16.68 115.9213 2. Grahame Dudley Open SS U GBR

10 11.04 76.7376 82. Angadh Khalsa Open - U GBR

11 10.67 74.1810 45. Kris Tanaka Open S U GBR

12 10.59 73.5906 84. Dilbadsah Singh Open - U GBR
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UKPSA Birdshot Summer Postal League 2022 -
Results

MODIFIED

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 577.6547 3. Claire Ardron Modified L U GBR

2 92.26 532.9322 7. Allen Ardron Modified SS B GBR

3 89.75 518.4195 23. Kevin Coupland Modified - D GBR

4 89.05 514.4132 6. Adam Beckett Modified - U GBR

5 88.24 509.7315 1. Bill Morris Modified SS U GBR

6 73.09 422.2217 9. Dan North Modified - C GBR

7 62.57 361.4453 21. Pat Savage Modified L U GBR

8 22.81 131.7639 26. Chris Wakefield Modified - M GBR chriswakey

9 21.09 121.8031 24. Ian Merrick Modified S U GBR
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UKPSA Birdshot Summer Postal League 2022 -
Results

STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 770.7365 59. Guy Thompson Standard S D GBR

2 76.42 588.9917 51. Vanessa Duffy Standard L U GBR

3 71.30 549.5064 60. Gary Waugh Standard S B GBR marywoo

4 70.08 540.1395 58. Kevin Strowger Standard S GM GBR kev

5 67.03 516.5872 50. Martin Da Prato Standard SS U GBR

6 52.90 407.7312 55. Andy Ramsay Standard S U GBR

7 50.85 391.9059 33. John Clifton Standard S U GBR jnr

8 48.20 371.4829 79. Nick Ward Standard S U GBR

9 46.10 355.3445 63. Frank Kelly Standard SS U GBR

10 45.44 350.2309 29. Sally Lee Standard L U GBR

11 40.53 312.4009 16. Colin Christensen Standard - U GBR

12 39.00 300.6080 8. Peter Savage Standard SS U GBR

13 36.72 283.0157 44. Matthew Twitchett Standard - U GBR

14 27.88 214.8955 49. Geoff Bell Standard SS U GBR

15 26.59 204.9418 71. Mark Adams Standard S U GBR

16 25.86 199.3262 67. Richard Ayling Standard S U GBR

17 25.75 198.4764 70. Trevor Hitt Standard S U GBR

18 24.58 189.4682 72. Paul Boet Standard S U GBR

19 23.51 181.2009 34. John Clifton Standard SS U GBR

20 22.40 172.6787 62. Alex Adamson Standard S U GBR

21 21.94 169.1330 89. Angus McCall Standard - U GBR

22 21.90 168.7619 5. Nick Du Plessis Standard SS U GBR

23 19.99 154.0621 30. Kevin Mcclumpha Standard S U GBR

24 18.58 143.2095 92. James Titcumb Standard - U GBR

25 17.63 135.8505 53. Simon Lofthouse Standard S U GBR thebaron

26 17.35 133.7522 61. Kenny Weddell Standard - U GBR

27 15.79 121.7240 25. Philip Johnson Standard S U GBR

28 14.59 112.4461 54. John Prunty Standard - U GBR

29 14.35 110.6159 48. Caroline Askew Standard L U GBR

30 14.07 108.4519 42. Ellis Butler Standard S U GBR

31 13.79 106.3217 20. Ian Smith Standard - U GBR

32 13.34 102.8522 85. Steve Norman Standard - U GBR

33 12.99 100.1285 36. Bruce Gould Standard S U GBR

34 12.71 97.9352 74. Ben Briscoe Standard - U GBR

35 12.61 97.2283 14. Jon Clough Standard SS U GBR

36 11.78 90.8182 11. Roy Vivash Standard S U GBR

37 11.48 88.4632 87. Bob Grierson Standard SS U GBR
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#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

38 10.33 79.6143 32. Jim Stone Standard S U GBR

39 9.72 74.8779 65. Rafik Caprelian Standard SS U GBR

40 9.29 71.6007 91. Dave Hutty Standard S U GBR

41 7.21 55.5351 80. Sean Warner Standard - U GBR

42 7.14 55.0077 76. Morgan Rogers Standard - U GBR

43 6.12 47.1641 90. Gavin Kirkland Standard S U GBR

44 5.95 45.8580 68. Colin Bell Standard - U GBR

45 4.64 35.7770 94. Dave Shaw Standard SS U GBR

46 3.96 30.5179 69. John Bishop Standard - U GBR john
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UKPSA Birdshot Summer Postal League 2022 -
Results

STANDARD MANUAL

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 766.2092 28. Steve Lee Standard Manual S U GBR

2 99.97 765.9704 35. Alistair Jupe Standard Manual - U GBR

3 64.91 497.3823 57. Walter Robinson Standard Manual S U GBR

4 45.96 352.1209 10. Dave East Standard Manual - U GBR

5 32.28 247.2947 19. Richard Greenwood Standard Manual S U GBR

6 27.41 210.0421 88. David Lambie Standard Manual - U GBR

7 25.54 195.6627 52. Andrew Johnston Standard Manual - U GBR

8 17.51 134.1944 81. Ryan Chappell Standard Manual - U GBR

9 15.82 121.1828 46. David Dean Standard Manual - U GBR
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UKPSA Birdshot Summer Postal League 2022 -
Results

CUSTOM

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 658.7642 56. Robert Ramsay Custom J U GBR

2 74.36 489.8709 64. Aidan Kelly Custom J U GBR

3 60.39 397.8467 95. Sutton Johnson Custom - U GBR

4 30.09 198.2003 78. Christian Ayling Custom L U GBR
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UKPSA Birdshot Summer Postal League 2022 -
Results

STANDARD SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 770.7365 59. Guy Thompson Standard S D GBR

2 71.30 549.5064 60. Gary Waugh Standard S B GBR marywoo

3 70.08 540.1394 58. Kevin Strowger Standard S GM GBR kev

4 52.90 407.7312 55. Andy Ramsay Standard S U GBR

5 50.85 391.9059 33. John Clifton Standard S U GBR jnr

6 48.20 371.4829 79. Nick Ward Standard S U GBR

7 26.59 204.9418 71. Mark Adams Standard S U GBR

8 25.86 199.3261 67. Richard Ayling Standard S U GBR

9 25.75 198.4764 70. Trevor Hitt Standard S U GBR

10 24.58 189.4681 72. Paul Boet Standard S U GBR

11 22.40 172.6787 62. Alex Adamson Standard S U GBR

12 19.99 154.0621 30. Kevin Mcclumpha Standard S U GBR

13 17.63 135.8505 53. Simon Lofthouse Standard S U GBR thebaron

14 15.79 121.7240 25. Philip Johnson Standard S U GBR

15 14.07 108.4519 42. Ellis Butler Standard S U GBR

16 12.99 100.1285 36. Bruce Gould Standard S U GBR

17 11.78 90.8182 11. Roy Vivash Standard S U GBR

18 10.33 79.6143 32. Jim Stone Standard S U GBR

19 9.29 71.6007 91. Dave Hutty Standard S U GBR

20 6.12 47.1641 90. Gavin Kirkland Standard S U GBR
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UKPSA Birdshot Summer Postal League 2022 -
Results

STANDARD SUPER SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 516.5872 50. Martin Da Prato Standard SS U GBR

2 68.79 355.3446 63. Frank Kelly Standard SS U GBR

3 58.19 300.6080 8. Peter Savage Standard SS U GBR

4 41.60 214.8956 49. Geoff Bell Standard SS U GBR

5 35.08 181.2009 34. John Clifton Standard SS U GBR

6 32.67 168.7619 5. Nick Du Plessis Standard SS U GBR

7 18.82 97.2284 14. Jon Clough Standard SS U GBR

8 17.12 88.4632 87. Bob Grierson Standard SS U GBR

9 14.49 74.8779 65. Rafik Caprelian Standard SS U GBR

10 6.93 35.7770 94. Dave Shaw Standard SS U GBR
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UKPSA Birdshot Summer Postal League 2022 -
Results

OPEN SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 661.5087 4. Nick Weber Open SS U GBR

2 97.79 646.8905 73. Anthony Witts Open SS U GBR

3 59.09 390.9123 37. Peter Dronfield Open S U GBR

4 27.31 180.6489 17. Jeremy Thornton Open S U GBR

5 21.96 145.2694 13. Graeme Cushion Open SS U GBR

6 17.52 115.9213 2. Grahame Dudley Open SS U GBR

7 11.21 74.1810 45. Kris Tanaka Open S U GBR


